## BOOK A MEETING FIND YOUR WELLNESS BETWEEN-THE-SESSIONS

Receive **up to \$2,000** towards a wellness experience at the next meeting you book in The Palm Beaches.

Contact The Palm Beaches Group Sales and Destination Services team to start planning today!









\*Promotional offer valid for a new qualified event in The Palm Beaches and will be based on contracted room nights. Qualified event must be contracted in The Palm Beaches by June 1, 2022 and the event must take place by December 31, 2025 and cannot be combined with other promotions. Black out dates may apply. Wellness Experience will be planned and organized by Discover The Palm Beaches Destination Services Team.